Training Level Test 2 - Open#

(C) Malone 'R’,

242 Anne Aloi

360 Heather Weaver
291 Eleanora White
347 Megan Jones
336 Emily Cochran

Doc Holliday

Rodney

Benjamin from Wild Wind
Bertone VT

Odessa VT

Training Level Test 3 - AA & 2009 BLM

(C) Lamping 'S',
265 Susan Herster

95 Debbie Stafford-Louisiana

15 Jill Frumin
33 Peta Jean Wyllie
315 Virginia Pagano

Dario

Casino

Picollino 2
Highbourne
Capitan De Paraiso

Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR & 2009 BLM

(C) Lamping 'S',

232 Alexandra Jackson
291 Eleanora White
103 Anecia Hoffield
159 Mary Norman

I'm So Soxy

Benjamin from Wild Wind
Mazur

Greatest Expectations

Training Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM

(C) Malone 'R’,

40 Brandi Benedict
297 Diana Hoberecht

71 Todd Bryan

241 Anne Aloi

225 Jennifer Moran
206 Brooke Doss
401 Brandi Benedict
360 Heather Weaver
290 Katie Poag

277 Fred Weber
100 Amy Hoffield

10 Teresa Butta

99 Lynn Jendrowski

Filosopher
Dante
Welborne
Decaprio
Dreyfus
Sandro Welt
Dressed in Red
Rodney
Freewind
Firenzi

Doc's Windsor
Rohmeo
Monet

Training Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG

(C) Lamping 'S',

277 Fred Weber
290 Katie Poag

297 Diana Hoberecht
99 Lynn Jendrowski

Thursday, October 23, 2008

Firenzi
Freewind
Dante
Monet

Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007

Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007

Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007

Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007

Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007

Open
Open
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
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213
193
177
164
152

177
172
167
157
157

165
156
146
143

181
173
170
170
166
166
163
163
161
159
148
145
136

170
168
165
160

76.071%
68.929%
63.214%
58.571%
54.286%

70.800%
68.800%
66.800%
62.800%
62.800%

66.000%
62.400%
58.400%
57.200%

72.400%
69.200%
68.000%
68.000%
66.400%
66.400%
65.200%
65.200%
64.400%
63.600%
59.200%
58.000%
54.400%

68.000%
67.200%
66.000%
64.000%
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366 Alia Akhtar

316 Liz Bromberg
360 Heather Weaver
315 Virginia Pagano

First Level Test 1 - Open#

(C) Lamping 'S',

265 Susan Herster
52 Cheryl Painter
141 Lynn Jendrowski

316 Liz Bromberg

95 Debbie Stafford-Louisiana

366 Alia Akhtar
33 Peta Jean Wyllie
186 Sandy Higgins

First Level Test 2 - Open#

(C) Lamping 'S',

141 Lynn Jendrowski
356 Robin Criswell
255 Lynn Jendrowski
324 Sherri Booye

Vicchi

Magda

Rodney

Capitan De Paraiso

Dario

Tjerk L

Lionwood Kinsale's Lad
Magda

Casino

Vicchi

Highbourne

SunKiss

Lionwood Kinsale's Lad
Berry Bedazzled
Odyssey

AF Rebel Leader

First Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM

(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

145 Annette Longo
172 Joseph Swartz
337 Longina Akhtar
26 Kristen P. Brown
52 Cheryl Painter
164 Chelsea Oliver
231 Carolyn Jackson
309 Tracy Durham
62 Annmari Ingersoll
70 Todd Bryan

9 Barbara Nicks

195 Donna Hollinsheed du Pont

Wyoming
Rainbows Radiant Appollo
Diamant A

Roman Holiday
Tjerk L

Carmen V
Ferragamo
Voluntario Interago
Rudy

Vinca

Dame Un Besito
Laureate

First Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG

(C) Malone 'R’,
49 Sonya Hunt

343 Babsi Neidhart-Clark
9 Barbara Nicks

351 Julia Reynolds
62 Annmari Ingersoll

Thursday, October 23, 2008

Aliea
Tennessee
Dame Un Besito
Corona

Rudy

Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007

First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007

First Level, Test 2 2007
First Level, Test 2 2007
First Level, Test 2 2007
First Level, Test 2 2007

First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007

First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
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156
156
149
143

203
200
191
190
189
188
185
178

235
227
226
202

451
449
445
443
441
428
423
403
397
390
384
360

233
232
221
218
218

62.400%
62.400%
59.600%
57.200%

67.667%
66.667%
63.667%
63.333%
63.000%
62.667%
61.667%
59.333%

65.278%
63.056%
62.778%
56.111%

64.429%
64.143%
63.571%
63.286%
63.000%
61.143%
60.429%
57.571%
56.714%
55.714%
54.857%
51.429%

61.316%
61.053%
58.158%
57.368%
57.368%
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164 Chelsea Oliver
324 Sherri Booye

Carmen V
AF Rebel Leader

Second Level Test 1 - Open#

(C) Malone 'R’,

234 Jaralyn Finn
217 Christie Cherry
92 Beth Davis
337 Longina Akhtar

Charmant Magister
Gracious Imagine That
Harborside

Diamant A

Second Level Test 2 - Open#

(C) Lamping 'S',
58 Alison Head
92 Beth Davis
26 Kristen P. Brown

Remarkable
Harborside
Roman Holiday

Second Level Test 3 - AA/JJR/YR & 2009 BLM

(C) Malone 'R’,

188 Melanie Montagano
21 Rose Flanery

140 Alyssa Hines

162 Susan Harrington
30 Peta Jean Wyllie
271 Nicole Vandervliet

94 Debbie Stafford-Louisiana

247 Elizabeth Parsons
29 Jayne H. Fingerhut
49 Sonya Hunt

135 Dawn R. White

195 Donna Hollinsheed du Pont

Ga Deva

Al Pacino 029
Out To Play
Willow Bae
Solon

River Willow
Timo
Westwind
Micah from Ca-Lyn
Aliea

Lotlight
Laureate

Second Level Test 3 - Open & 2009 BLM

(C) Lamping 'S',

282 Susanne O Hassler
200 Rebecca Nelles
233 Jaralyn Finn

105 Melissa Van de Wal
348 Jennifer Moran

288 Michelle Campbell

Harmony's Davidoff Hit
Vested Interest

Brio

Temptation

Alcantara

Silver Sultan

Second Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG

(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

58 Alison Head
188 Melanie Montagano
105 Melissa Van de Wal
21 Rose Flanery

Thursday, October 23, 2008

Remarkable
Ga Deva
Temptation
Al Pacino 029

First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007

Second Level, Test 1 2007
Second Level, Test 1 2007
Second Level, Test 1 2007
Second Level, Test 1 2007

Second Level, Test 2 2007
Second Level, Test 2 2007
Second Level, Test 2 2007

Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007

Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007
Second Level, Test 3 2007

Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
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211
186

242
230
227
190

248
228
206

284
280
279
274
274
273
273
269
243
241
232
225

299
277
276
273
257
250

543
525
525
483

55.526%
48.947%

63.684%
60.526%
59.737%
50.000%

67.027%
61.622%
55.676%

66.047%
65.116%
64.884%
63.721%
63.721%
63.488%
63.488%
62.558%
56.512%
56.047%
53.953%
52.326%

69.535%
64.419%
64.186%
63.488%
59.767%
58.140%

64.643%
62.500%
62.500%
57.500%
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348 Jennifer Moran
251 Nanci Lindroth

29 Jayne H. Fingerhut

162 Susan Harrington

Third Level Test 1 - Open

(C) Lamping 'S',
30 Peta Jean Wyllie
251 Nanci Lindroth

Alcantara

Farah Diba F
Micah from Ca-Lyn
Willow Bae

Solon
Farah Diba F

Third Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM

(C) Malone 'R’,

39 Brandi Benedict
102 Amy Hoffield
367 Tanya Meyer
226 Melyni Worth
248 Kaitlin Blythe
305 Diane Skvarla
346 Megan Jones

Fenice

Revival

Pricilla

Xavoy Middlesom
Daverden

Prism

Kadance

Third Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 GAIG

(C) Lamping 'S',

27 Lynn Jendrowski
367 Tanya Meyer
346 Megan Jones

Moud
Pricilla
Kadance

Fourth Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM

(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

12 Teresa Butta

FEI Prix St. Georges - Open# & 2009 BLM & GAIG
(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

236 Jaralyn Finn
11 Teresa Butta
203 Paula Keller
183 Ame Hellman
224 Jennifer Moran

340 Martha J. Thomas

334 Jenna Schuster

FEI TOC - Int | - GP - Open# & 2009 BLM & GAIG
(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

229 Patrick Marley
42 Lynn Jendrowski

Thursday, October 23, 2008

Unitas

Finnikin

Bacardi

Pentagon
Schuberts Ronaldo
King

Riabell
Rendezvous

Honey Bright Dream

Shapiro

Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007

Third Level, Test 1 2007
Third Level, Test 1 2007

Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007

Third Level, Test 3 2007
Third Level, Test 3 2007
Third Level, Test 3 2007

Fourth Level, Test 2 2007

FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000

FEI Grand Prix B 2003
FEI Grand Prix B 2003

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
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467
444
434
427

233
228

252
247
240
236
232
229
203

272
235
227

563

536
506
497
490
484
461
448

483
481

55.595%
52.857%
51.667%
50.833%

59.744%
58.462%

64.615%
63.333%
61.538%
60.513%
59.487%
58.718%
52.051%

63.256%
54.651%
52.791%

63.977%

67.000%
63.250%
62.125%
61.250%
60.500%
57.625%
56.000%

50.313%
50.104%

o O~ WDN B

D O WN B
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USDF MFS TOC - Open & 2009 BLM & GAIG
(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

246 Stephanie Corum Wiecor VA
156 Katherine Abrams Charlemagne
268 Marilyn Payne Brief Encounter
267 Marilyn Payne Safe Harbor

14 Dorie Forte Froelich

155 Katherine Abrams Mighty Perfect

FEI MFS TOC - Open & 2009 BLM & GAIG
(E) Leyman'l', (C) Purcell 'I',

91 Lynn Leath d'Artagnan
35 Tracy Durham Emperor
202 Andrea Velas Allegretta

Thursday, October 23, 2008

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2006
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2006
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2006

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
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347
304
301
299.5
292.5
284

515
504
498

72.292%
63.333%
62.708%
62.396%
60.938%
59.167%

64.375%
63.000%
62.250%
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